20.57

23.33
35-45
35.45
36.07

|

47.31

48.01

53-40

56.52

46.39
52.35

B i

Assit-KooVee 4-2

2 min
2 min
2 min

2 min

2 min

2 min

23
30

Veli-Matti Ruisma
(Tapio Levo)

Nimi

Jaakko Niemi
(Kari Makkonen)

Tapani Hamaldinen, K
Harry Nikander, A
Raine Heinonen, K

Tapio Koskinen, A

Tapio Koskinen
(Tapio Levo)

Rauli Levonen
(Veli-Matti Ruisma,
Tauno Mikel4)
Matti Rautiainen
(Pertti Jarvenpaa)

Jukka-Pekka Jarvenpiai

Tapani Haméldinen, K

Tapio Koskinen, A

Antero Kiveld, A
Leo Seppénen, K

Flinck, Tapio
Heikkild, Antti
Honkanen, Jaakko
Hallfors, Jarmo
Javanainen, Arto
Kaski, Jari

Kilpi6, Raimo
Koskinen, Tapio
Levo, Tapio
Levonen, Rauli
Makkonen, Kari
Makeld, Tauno
Niemi, Hannu
Niemi, Jaakko
Nikander, Harry
Peltoniemi, Rauno
Ruisma, Veli-Matti
Vikiparta, Erkki

Kiveld, Antero

Lassila, Hannu
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